DicommMedia

Publication/ Website List (Organized by Province)

Websites
www.canada.com www.driving.ca
WWWw.canoe.com www.theautonet.com
www.taiyangbao.ca (Chinese) www.businessinsider.com
www.househunting.ca www.flyercity.ca
www.remembering.ca www.celebrating.com
www.dicomm.com www.dicommintl.com
Magazines

Financial Post Magazine — www.financialpost.com
Canadian Traveller Magazine — www.canadiantraveller.com
CT Trade Magazine — www.canadiantraveller.net
Explore Magazine — www.explore-mag.com
America Yours To Discover Magazine — www.canadiantraveller.com
Visit Florida Guide Magazine — www.canadiantraveller.com
Bon Vivant Magazine — www.bonvivant.com
Calgary Swerve
Urban Expressions (Montreal)

Les Affaires (French) - www.lesaffaires.com
Les Affaires Plus (French)

Post Homes
Whistler Magazine - www.whistlermagazine.com
Boulevard Chinese Magazine — www.vancouverboulevard.com

Newspapers

National
National Post — www.nationalpost.com
Investment Executive - www.investmentexecutive.com
Sing Tao -Vancouver & Toronto Editions — www.singtao.com (Chinese)
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Alberta - Dailies
Calgary Herald — www.calgaryherald.com
Calgary Sun — www.calgarysun.com
Edmonton Journal — www.edmontonjournal.com
Edmonton Sun — www.edmontonsun.com
Grande Prairie Daily Herald-Tribune - www.dailyheraldtribune.com
Lethbridge Herald — www.lethbridgeherald.com
Medicine Hat News — www.medicinehatnews.com
Penticton Herald - www.pentictonherald.ca
Today (Fort McMurray) - www.fortmcmurraytoday.com

Alberta — Communities
Airdrie City View - www.airdriecityview.com
Airdrie Echo - www.airdrieecho.com
Airdrie Rocky View Weekly - www.rockyviewweekly.com
Athabasca Advocate - www.athabascaadvocate.com
Barrhead Leader - www.barrheadleader.com
Bonnyville Nouvelle - www.bonnyvillenouvelle.ca
Bow Valley Crag & Canyon (Banff) - www.thecragandcanyon.ca
Camrose Canadian - www.camrosecanadian.com
Canmore Rocky Mountain Outlook - www.rmoutlook.com
Carstairs Courier - www.carstairscourier.ca
Coaldale Sunny South News - www.sunnysouthnews.com
Cochrane Times - www.cochranetimes.com
Cold Lake Sun - www.coldlakesun.com
Devon Dispatch - www.devondispatch.ca
Didsbury Review - www.didsburyreview.ca
Drayton Valley Western Review - www.draytonvalleywesternreview.com
Eckville Echo — www.eckvilleecho.com
Edmonton Examiner - www.edmontonexaminer.com
Edson Leader - www.edsonleader.com
Fairview Post - www.fairviewpost.com
Fort McMurray Today/This Week/Saturday - www.fortmcmurraytoday.com
Fort Saskatchewan Record - www.fortsaskatchewanrecord.com
Grove Examiner (Spruce Grove) - www.sprucegroveexaminer.com
Hanna Herald - www.hannaherald.com
High River Times - www.highrivertimes.com
Hinton Parklander - www.hintonparklander.com
Innisfail Province - www.innisfailprovince.ca
Lac La Biche Post - www.laclabichepost.com
Lacombe Globe - www.lacombeglobe.com
Leduc Rep - www.leducrep.com
Leduc-Wetaskiwin County Market - www.countymarket.ca
Lloydminster Meridian Booster - www.meridianbooster.com
Mayerthorpe Freelancer - www.mayerthorpefreelancer.com
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Alberta — Communities (Continued)

Nanton News - www.nantonnews.com
Okotoks Western Wheel - www.westernwheel.com
Olds Albertan - www.oldsalbertan.ca
Ponoka News — www.ponokanews.com
Peace Country Sun (Grande Prairie) - www.peacecountrysun.com
Peace River Record-Gazette - www.prrecordgazette.com
Pincher Creek Echo - www.pinchercreekecho.com
Red Deer Express — www.reddeerexpress.com
Rimbey Review — www.rimbeyreview.com
Sherwood Park News - www.sherwoodparknews.com
St. Paul Journal - www.spjournal.com
Sundre Round Up - www.sundreroundup.ca
Stettler Independent - www.stettlerindependent.com
Stony Plain Reporter - www.stonyplainreporter.com
Strathmore Standard - www.strathmorestandard.com
Sylvan Lake News — www.sylvanlakenews.com
Taber Times - www.tabertimes.com
Vulcan Advocate - www.vulcanadvocate.com
Westlock News - www.westlocknews.com
Wetaskiwin Times - www.wetaskiwintimes.com
Whitecourt Star - www.whitecourtstar.com
Vauxhall Advance - www.vauxhalladvance.com
Vermilion Standard - www.vermilionstandard.com

British Columbia - Dailies
Vancouver Province - www.theprovince.com
Vancouver Sun - www.vancouversun.com
Victoria Times Colonist - www.timescolonist.com
24 Hours Vancouver —www.vancouver.24hrs.ca
Cranbrook Daily Townsman - www.dailytownsman.com
Kelowna Daily Courier — www.kelownadailycourier.ca
Kimberley Daily Bulletin - www.dailybulletin.ca
Fort St. John Alaska Highway News - www.alaskahighwaynews.ca
Nanaimo Daily News - www.nanaimodailynews.com
Port Alberni Valley Times - www.avtimes.net
Prince George Citizen - www.princegeorgecitizen.com

British Columbia — Communities
100 Mile House Free Press — www.100milehousefreepress.net
Abbotsford News - www.abbynews.com
The Agassiz Harrison Observer - www.agassizharrisonobserver.com
Alberni Valley News - www.albernivalleynews.com
Aldergrove Star - www.aldergrovestar.com
Arrow Lakes News — www.arrowlakesnews.com
Ashcroft Cache Creek Journal — www.ash-cache-journal.com

Barriere Star Journal — www.starjournal.net

Bella Coola Coast Mountain News - www.coastmountainnews.com
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British Columbia — Communities (Continued)

Boundary Creek Times Mountaineer — www.boundarycreektimes.com
Bridge River-Lillooet News - www.lillooetnews.net
Burnaby Now - www.burnabynow.com
Burns Lake Lakes District News — www.ldnews.net
Caledonia Courier — www.caledoniacourier.com
Campbell River Mirror - www.campbellrivermirror.com
Castlegar News — www.castlegarnews.com
Chetwynd Echo Pioneer - www.chetwyndecho.net
Chilliwack Times - www.chilliwacktimes.com
Chilliwack Progress - www.theprogress.com
Clearwater North Thompson Times — www.clearwatertimes.com
Cloverdale Reporter - www.cloverdalereporter.com
Comox Valley Echo - www.comoxvalleyecho.com
Comox Valley Record - www.comoxvalleyrecord.com
Coquitlam, The Now - www.thenownews.com
Cowichan Valley Citizen - www.cowichanvalleycitizen.com
Cranbrook Kootenay News Advertiser - www.kootenayadvertiser.com
Cranbrook Townsman - www.cranbrooktownsman.com

Creston Valley Advance — www.crestonvalleyadvance.ca
Dawson Creek Mirror — www.alaskahighwaynews.ca
Delta Optimist - www.delta-optimist.com
Eagle Valley News - www.eaglevalleynews.com
Fernie Free Press — www.thefreepress.ca
Fort Nelson News - www.fnnews.ca
Fort St. James Caledonia Courier - www.caledoniacourier.com
Fort St. John Northerner - www.thenortherner.ca

Gabriola Sounder - www.soundernews.com
Golden Star — www.thegoldenstar.net
Goldstream News Gazette — www.goldstreamgazette.com
Grand Forks Gazette — www.grandforksgazette.ca
Greenwood, Boundry Creek Times Mountaineer - www.boundarycreektimes.com
Gulf Islands Driftwood — www.gulfislandsdriftwood.com
Gulf Island Tides - www.islandtides.com
Haida Gwaii Observer - www.haidagwaiiobserver.com
Hope Standard — www.hopestandard.com
Houston Today — www.houston-today.com
Invermere Valley Echo — www.invermerevalleyecho.com
Kamloops This Week - www.kamloopsthisweek.com
Kelowna Capital News — www.kelownacapnews.com
Keremeos The Review — www.keremeosreview.com
Kimberly Bulletin - www.kimberleybulletin.com
Kitimat Northern Sentinel — www.northernsentinel.com
Kootenay News Advertiser — www.kootenayadvertiser.com
Ladysmith-Chemainus Chronicle — www.ladysmithchronicle.com
Lake Cowichan Gazette — www.lakecowichangazette.com
Lakeshore News — www.lakeshorenews.bc.ca
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British Columbia — Communities (Continued)
Lakeshore News — Salman Arm — www.lakeshorenews.bc.ca
Langley Advance — www.langleyadvance.com
Langley Times — www.langleytimes.com
Lumby Valley Times - www.lumbyvalleytimes.ca
Mackenzie, The Times — www.sterlingnews.com/Mackenzie
Maple Ridge/Pitt Meadow Times - www.mrtimes.com
Maple Ridge/Pitt Meadow News — www.mapleridgenews.com
Merritt Herald - www.merrittherald.com
Mission City Record - www.missioncityrecord.com
Monday Magazine - www.mondaymag.com
Nakusp Arrow Lakes News - www.arrowlakesnews.com
Nanaimo News Bulletin — www.nanaimobulletin.com
Nelson Star — www.nelsonstar.com
New Westminster, The Record - www.newwestrecord.ca
North Delta Reporter — www.northdeltareporter.com
North Island Gazette - www.northislandgazette.com
North & West Vancouver, North Shore News - www.nsnews.com
Northern Connector - www.thenorthernview.com
Oak Bay News — www.oakbaynews.com
Okanagan Advertiser - www.okanaganadvertiser.com
Oliver Chronicle - www.oliverchronicle.com
Osoyoos Times - www.0soyoostimes.com
Parksville/ Qualicum Beach News - www.pgbnews.com
Peace Arch News — www.peacearchnews.com
Peachland View - www.peachlandview.com
Peninsula News Review — www.vicnews.com
Penticton Western News — www.pentictonwesternnews.com
Powell River Peak - www.prpeak.com
Port Hardy North Island Gazette — www.northislandgazette.com
Prince Rupert Northern View — www.thenorthernview.com
Princeton Similkameen Spotlight — www.similkameenspotlight.com
Quesnel Cariboo Observer — www.quesnelobserver.com
Revelstoke Times Review — www.revelstoketimesreview.com
Richmond News - www.richmond-news.com
Rossland News — www.rosslandnews.com
Saanich News — www.saanichnews.com
Salmon Arm Observer — www.saobserver.net
Smithers Interior News — www.interior-news.com
Sooke News Mirror — www.sookenewsmirror.com
Squamish Chief - www.squamishchief.com
Stuart/Nechako Advertiser - www.ominecaexpress.com
Summerland Review — www.summerlandreview.com
Sunshine Coast Reporter (Sechelt) - www.coastreporter.net
Surrey, The Now - www.thenownewspaper.com
Surrey/North Delta Leader - www.surreyleader.com
Shuswap Market News - www.saobserver.net
Terrace Standard — www.terracestandard.com
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British Columbia — Communities (Continued)
Tofino-Ucluelet Westerly News - www.westerlynews.ca
Trail Daily Times — www.trailtimes.ca
Valemount Valley Sentinel — www.thevalleysentinel.com
Vancouver Courier - www.vancourier.com
Vanderhoof Omineca Express — www.ominecaexpress.com
Vernon Morning Star — www.vernonmorningstar.com
Victoria News — www.vichews.com
Weekend Advisor - www.wltribune.com
West Kootenay Advertiser - www.kootenayadvertiser.com
Whistler Question - www.whistlerquestion.com

Williams Lake Tribune — www.wltribune.com
Williams Lake Caribou Advisor - www.wltribune.com
Winfield Lake Country Calendar - www.lakecountrycalendar.com
Yukon News — www.yukon-news.com

Manitoba- Dailies
Winnipeg Free Press - www.winnipegfreepress.com
Winnipeg Sun - www.winnipegsun.com
Brandon Sun - www.brandonsun.com
The Carillon (Steinbach) - www.thecarillon.com

Manitoba — Communities
Altona Red River Valley Echo - www.pembinatoday.ca
Deloraine Times & Star
Melita New Era
Neepawa Press - www.neepawapress.com
Portage la Prairie Graphic - www.portagedailygraphic.com
Portage la Prairie Herald Leader - www.cpheraldleader.com
Interlake Spectator (Gimli) - www.interlakespectator.com
Morden Times - www.pembinatoday.ca
Selkirk Journal - www.selkirkjournal.com
Souris Plaindealer - www.plaindealer.mb.ca
Stonewall Argus & Teulon Times - www.stonewallargusteulontimes.com
Thompson Citizen / Nickel Belt News - www.thompsoncitizen.net
Valley Leader (Carman) - www.pembinatoday.ca
Virden Empire-Advance (Brandon)
Winkler Times - www.pembinatoday.ca

New Brunswick — Communities
Sackville Tribune Post - www.sackvilletribunepost.com

Newfoundland & Labrador- Dailies
Croner Brook Western Star - www.thewesternstar.com
St. John’s The Telegram - www.thetelegram.com

Newfoundland & Labrador — Communities
Carbonear The Compass - www.cbncompass.ca
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Newfoundland & Labrador — Communities (Continued)
Clarenville The Packet — www.thepacket.ca
Gander Beacon — www.ganderbeacon.ca
Grand Falls Advertiser — www.gfwadvertiser.ca
Happy Valley The Labradorian - www.thelabradorian.ca
Labrador The Aurora — www.theaurora.ca
Lewisporte Pilot = www.lportepilot.ca
Marystown Southern Gazette - www.southerngazette.ca
Springdale The Nor’'wester — www.norwester.ca
St. Anthony Northern Pen — www.northernpen.ca
The Gulf News — www.gulfnews.ca

Nova Scotia — Dailies
Halifax Chronicle Herald - www.thechronicleherald.ca
Sydney Cape Breton Post - www.capebretonpost.com
New Glasgow- The News — www.ngnews.ca
Truro Daily News — www.trurodaily.com

Nova Scotia — Communities
Amherst News — Citizen Record — www.cumberlandnewsnow.com
Annapolis Valley register — www.noanewsnow.com
Antigonish The Casket - www.thecasket.ca
Bedford — Sackville Observer - www.thechronicleherald.ca
Community Post - www.communitypost.com
Colchester Weekly News - www.communitypost.com
Dartmouth Tribune - www.thechronicleherald.ca
Halifax Citizen - www.thechronicleherald.ca
Kentville Valley Journal Advertiser — www.novanesnow.com
Liverpool Queens County Advance — www.novanewsnow.com
South Shore Breaker - Annapolis Valley register — www.thechronicleherald.ca
Tri-County Extra (Trading Post — www.novanewsnow.com
Tri-County Vanguard — www.novanewsnow.com
Valley Harvester — www.valleyharvester.ca

Ontario- Dailies
National Post (Toronto) — www.nationalpost.com
Toronto Sun - www.torontosun.com
London Free Press - www.lfpress.com
Ottawa Citizen — www.ottawacitizen.com
Ottawa Sun - www.ottawasun.com
Windsor Star — www.windsorstar.com
24 Hours Toronto — www.toronto.24hrs.ca
Thunder Bay Chronicle-Journal - www.chroniclejournal.com/
Barrie Examiner - www.thebarrieexaminer.com
Beacon Herald (Stratford) - www.stratfordbeaconherald.com
Belleville Intelligencer - www.intelligencer.ca
Brantford Expositor - www.brantfordexpositor.ca
Brockville Recorder & Times - www.recorder.ca
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Ontario- Dailies (Continued)

Chatham Daily News - www.chathamdailynews.ca
Cornwall Standard Freeholder - www.standard-freeholder.com
Kenora Daily Miner & News - www.kenoradailyminerandnews.com
Kingston Whig-Standard - www.thewhig.com
North Bay Nugget - www.nugget.ca
Northumberland Today (Cobourg) - www.northumberlandtoday.com
Orillia Packet & Times - www.orilliapacket.com
Owen Sound Sun Times - www.owensoundsuntimes.com
Pembroke Daily Observer - www.thedailyobserver.ca
Peterborough Examiner - www.thepeterboroughexaminer.com
Sarnia Observer - www.theobserver.ca
Sault Ste. Marie Star - www.saultstar.com
Simcoe Reformer - www.simcoereformer.ca
St. Catharines Standard - www.stcatharinesstandard.ca
St. Thomas Times-Journal - www.stthomastimesjournal.com
Sudbury Star - www.thesudburystar.com
Timmins Daily Press - www.timminspress.com
Welland Tribune - www.wellandtribune.ca
Woodstock Sentinel-Review - www.woodstocksentinelreview.com

Ontario- Communities
Bradford Times - www.bradfordtimes.ca
Brockville This Week/Extra - www.recorder.ca
Chatham This Week - www.chathamthisweek.com
Clinton News-Record - www.clintonnewsrecord.com
Cochrane Times-Post - www.cochranetimespost.ca
County Weekly News (Picton) - www.countyweeklynews.ca
Delhi News-Record - www.delhinewsrecord.com
Elgin County Market (St. Thomas)
Enterprise-Bulletin (Collingwood) - www.theenterprisebulletin.com
Focus (Strathroy) - www.strathroyagedispatch.com
Fort Erie Shopping Times
Fort Erie Times - www.forterietimes.ca
Gananoque Reporter - www.gananoguereporter.com
Goderich Signal-Star - www.goderichsignalstar.com
Hanover Post - www.thepost.on.ca
InPort News (Port Colborne) - www.inportnews.ca
Innisfil Examiner - www.innisfilexpaminer.ca
Ingersoll Times - www.ingersolltimes.com
Kincardine News - www.kincardinenews.com
Kingston/Frontenac This Week - www.kingstonthisweek.com
Kingsville Reporter — www.kingsvillereporter.com
Lake of the Woods Enterprise (Kenora) - www.kenoradailyminerandnews.com
Lake Shore Shopper (Tillsonburg) - www.lakeshoreshopperonline.net
Lakeshore Advance (Grand Bend) - www.lakeshoreadvance.com
Lakeshore News — www.windsoressexnews.com
LaSalle Post - www.windsoressexnews.com
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Ontario- Communities (Continued)
The Londoner - www.thelondoner.ca
Lucknow Sentinel — www.lucknowsentinel.com
Mid-North Monitor (Espanola) — www.midnorthmonitor.com
Mitchell Advocate - www.mitchelladvocate.com
Napanee Guide — www.napaneeguide.com
The News (Pembroke/Petawawa) - www.thedailyobserver.ca
Niagara Advance — www.niagaraadvance.ca
Northern News (Kirkland Lake) — www.northernnews.ca
Northern Times (Kapuskasing) — www.kapuskasingtimes.com
Norwich Gazette — www.norwichgazette.com
Oxford Shopping News (Woodstock) — www.oxfordshoppingnews.com
Paris Star — www.parisstaronline.com
Pelham News — www.pelhamnews.ca
Petrolia Topic — www.petroliatopic.com
Sarnia & Lambton County This Week — www.sarniathisweek.com
Sault This Week (Sault Ste. Marie) — www.saultthisweek.com
Seaforth Huron Expositor — www.seaforthhuronexpositor.com
Shoreline Beacon (Port Elgin) — www.shorelinebeacon.com
Shoreline Week — www.windsoressexnews.com
The Standard (Elliot Lake) — www.elliotlakestandard.ca
Stratford Marketplace — www.stratfordbeaconherld.com
Strathroy Age Dispatch — www.strathroyagedisptach.com
Thorold Niagara News — www.thoroldedition.ca
Tillsonburg Independent News - www.tillsonburgnew.com
Tillsonburg News - www.tillsonburgnews.com
Tilbury Times - www.windsoressexnews.com
Timmins Times — www.timminstimes.com
Times Reformer (Simcoe) - www.simcoereformer.ca
The Trentonian (Trenton) - www.trentonian.ca
Wallaceburg Courier Press - www.wallaceburgcourierpress.com
Le/The Weekender (Kapuskasing) - www.kapuskasingtimes.com
West Elgin Chronicle - www.thechronicle-online.com
What’s Up Muskoka - www.whatsupmuskoka.com
Wiarton Echo - www.wiartonecho.ca

Prince Edward Island — Dailies
Charlottetown The Guardian - www.the guardian.pe.ca
Summerside Journal Pioneer — www.journalpioneer.com

Quebec - Dailies
Montreal Gazette - www.montrealgazette.com
Finance et Investissement - www.finance-investissement.com
Sherbrooke, The Record - www.sherbrookerecord.com
Montreal West Island Gazette - www.westislandgazette.com
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Saskatchewan- Dailies
Regina Leader-Post - www.leaderpost.com
Saskatoon StarPhoenix - www.thestarphoenix.com

Saskatchewan — Communities
Assiniboia Times — www.assiniboiatimes.ca
Battlefords News-Optimist - www.newsoptimist.ca
Canora Courier
Carlyle Observer - www.carlyleobserver.com
Estevan Lifestyles - www.sasklifestyles.com
Estevan Mercury - www.estevanmercury.ca
Estevan Southeast Trader Express
Hudson Bay Post Review
Humboldt Journal - www.humboldtjournal.ca
Kamsack Times
Kipling Citizen
La Ronge Northerner Newspaper
Melfort Journal - www.melfortjournal.com
Nipawin Journal - www.nipawinjournal.com
Northeast Sun (Melfort)

Preeceville Progress
Redvers Optimist
Tisdale Recorder and Parkland Review
Weyburn Review - www.weyburnreview.com
Yorkton News Review - www.yorktonnews.com
Yorkton This Week - www.yorktonthisweek.com

For Additional Information On Any Above Titles & Sites

Please Contact

DicommMedia

Call 800-613-5205
Paul Schnabel — President pschnabel@dicommintl.com
Thibaud Wallaert — General Manager twallaert@dicommintl.com

*We Stand Ready To Assist With All Your Canadian Media Planning Efforts*
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